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TAV.01  



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

01 5836936 MASCHINE CHASSIS-PAINTED GRAY ⱴ☻◐⁷- ◦כꜗ◦כ ◓꜠▬
02 3042367B SIDE PANEL-BLUE ◘▬♪ⱤⱠꜟ - Ⱪꜟכ
03 5842334 VERTICAL TOWER Ᵽכ♅◌ꜟ♃꞉כ
04 7334722 LIFTING HOOK-YELLOW 1021 ꜞⱨ♥▫fi◓ⱨ♇◒ - ▬◄꜡כ 34,600
05 3039217 ABS PANEL FIXING BOLT ABSⱤⱠꜟ Ⱳꜟ♩ 2,760
06 7043097 PEDAL UNIT PLATE-3PEDALS-BLACK Ɑ♄ꜟꜚ♬♇♩ⱪ꜠⁷3♩כⱭ♄ꜟ - Ⱪꜝ♇◒

07 3034354B COVER PLATE-BLUE ◌Ᵽכⱪ꜠כ♩ - Ⱪꜟכ
08 3002099 PLASTIC FOOT ◦ⱶ 1,200
11 3019107 MIRROR SUPPORT Ⱶꜝכ◘ⱳכ♩ 8,080
12 3019921 MIRROR SUPPORT PLATE Ⱶꜝכ◘ⱳכ♩ⱪ꜠כ♩ 2,040
13 3019106 MIRROR 130X190mm Ⱶꜝ130 כx190mm 8,800
14 4399893 SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M6 240
15 4398848 WASHER 6 (6.6x18x1.5) ꞉♇◦ꜗ 6 (6.6x18x1.5) 240
16 4394955 SCREW TE 6X25 8.8 ZNT 5739 Ⱳꜟ♩ TE 6x25 240
17 4399946 SCREW 8x16 Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x16 280
18 4399829 WASHER 8 (8.4x16x1.5) ꞉♇◦ꜗ 8 (8.4x16x1.5) 240
19 4399877 SCREW 10x60 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x60 1,120
20 4399378 WASHER D.10 (10.5x21x2) ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.10 (10.5x21x2) 240
21 4398723 SCREW 6x12 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x12 240
22 4398582 SCREW 12x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x25 640
23 4398637 WASHER D.12x21x2.5 UNI1750 ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.12x21x2.5 320
24 4398862 NUT M8 ♫♇♩ M8 240
26 4399300 SCREW 6x12 ◐ꜗ♇ⱪⱲꜟ♩ 6x12 240
27 4399998 WASHER 6 (6.4x12x1.6) ꞉♇◦ꜗ 6 (6.4x12x1.6) 240
28 4399889 NUT M6 ♫♇♩ M6 240
29 4393749 KNURLED SCREW TCEI M 6x20 ZNT Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x20 320
30 4399967 NUT M10 ♫♇♩ M10 240
31 4399786 SCREW 10x30 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x30 680
32 3042322B ABS FRONT COVER FOR TYRE-CHANGER-BLUEABSⱨ꜡fi♩◌Ᵽכ - Ⱪꜟכ
33 7042918 INTERMEDIATE SHELF FOR TOOLS STORAGE BOX-BLACK♠כꜟ Ⱳ♇◒☻─  - Ⱪꜝ♇◒
34 7042917 TOP SHELF FOR TOOLS STORAGE BOX-BLACK♠כꜟ Ⱳ♇◒☻─♩♇ⱪ  - Ⱪꜝ♇◒
35 7042919 BOTTOM SHELF FOR TOOLS ST0RAGE BOX-BLACK♠כꜟ Ⱳ♇◒☻─Ⱳ♩ⱶ  - Ⱪꜝ♇◒
36 7042916 TOOLS STORAGE BOX-BLACK ♠כꜟ Ⱳ♇◒☻
37 4395096 SCREW STEI 8x30 P.P.5923 Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x30 440



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

38 3012978 HOOK ⱨ♇◒ 2,960
40 4392244 FLANGED SCREW TBEI M 6x16 8.8 ZNT 7308/2ⱨꜝfi☺ Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x16
41 4398679 SCREW 6x40 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x40 240
42 4397680 WASHER 6 (6.6x18x3) ꞉♇◦ꜗ 6 (6.46x18x3) 360



TAV.02  



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

01 7036286 HORIZONTAL FORK ARM ⱱꜝ▬☼fiⱨ◊כ▪◒כⱶ 142,800
02 4293177 PLASTIC BALLGRIP D=50 M10 Ⱳכꜟ◓ꜞ♇ⱪ⁷D=50 M10 4,480
03 3036613 ARM ⱶכ▪ 38,000
04 2136368 ARM PIN ⱶⱧfiכ▪ 26,600
05 3036397 ARM PIN ⱶⱧfiכ▪ 7,160
06 3036847 SCREW 16x110 Ⱳꜟ♩ 16x110 8,320
07 3034314 CYLINDER SHAFT PIN L=50 ◦ꜞfi♄כ◦ꜗⱨ♩Ⱨfi L=50 2,480
08 3036398 TILTING CYLINDER BOTTOM PIN ♅ꜟ♥▫fi◓◦ꜞfi♄כⱲ♩ⱶⱧfi 7,960
09 4194001 VALVE AL4 15 3 LT ML NC P ⱣꜟⱩ 17,120
10 4293352 BALL JOINT BNM 12 Ⱳכꜟ☺ꜛ▬fi♩ 12 9,160
11 4393145 NUT 24x1.5 ♫♇♩ 24x1.5 5,400
12 2036428 TILTING CYLINDER UNIT ♅ꜟ♥▫fi◓◦ꜞfi♄כꜚ♬♇♩ 85,600
13 4198618 UNION 1/8" L fi 1/8"⁷ɫ6○♬ꜚכꜞ♃כ꜡ 4,000
14 4198993 QUICK UNION 1/8" ◒▬♇◒ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" ɫ6 ☻♩꜠כ♩ 1,760
15 3199599 SEEGER RING D.30 fi◓ D.30 400ꜞכ●כ◦
16 4398146 STEEL SHIM 24x30x1 ⱶ 24x30x1◦ꜟכ♅☻ 1,160
17 3199601 SCRAPER כⱤכ꜠◒☻ 1,320
18 3015024 FLANGE ⱨ꜡fi♩ⱨꜝfi☺ 8,120
19 4299168 O-RING 20.29x2.62 ꜞfi◓ 20.29x2.62 240
20 4397678 FLANGED NUT M8 ⱨꜝfi☺♫♇♩ M8 240
21 3019208 SPECIAL SCREW 8x1.25x180 ꜡fi◓Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x1.25x180 880
22 3036429 CYLINDER SHAFT ◦ꜞfi♄כ◦ꜗⱨ♩ 15,440
23 4198856 PISTON D.75 Ⱨ☻♩fi D.75 9,360
24 4398753 WASHER D.12.5x30x3 ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.12.5x30x3 720
25 3036430 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M12 7,720
26 4298822 O-RING D.68.26x3.53 ꜞfi◓ D.68.26x3.53 240
27 3034177 CYLINDER LINER L=150 ◦ꜞfi♄כ♫▬ꜝכ L=150 13,320
28 3034929 FLANGE ⱨꜝfi☺ 7,640
29 3034313 PIN L=90 Ⱨfi L=90 12,560
30 4399975 SEEGER RING D.20 fi◓ D.20ꜞכ●כ◦ 240
31 4399864 SEEGER RING D.12 fi◓ D.12ꜞכ●כ◦ 240
32 7034320 OPERATING ARM HANDLE ○Ɑ꜠▬♥▫fi◓▪כⱶⱢfi♪ꜟ 34,000
33 7034183 FORK ARM HANDLE ⱨ◊כ▪◒כⱶⱢfi♪ꜟ 31,400
34 4399434 SCREW 12x20 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x20 840



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

35 4398637 WASHER D.12x21x2.5 UNI1750 ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.12x21x2.5 320
36 3006880 SPACER ꜡♇♪☻Ɑכ◘כ 1,680
37 4399897 SCREW 4x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ 4x25 240
38 4396932 SCREW 10x45 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x45 840
39 4399967 NUT M10 ♫♇♩ M10 240
40 4397941 SCREW 12x60 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x60 1,840
41 4398496 SCREW STEI 5x5 Ⱳꜟ♩ 5x5 240
42 4192984 3/8"PLUG ⱪꜝ◓3/8" 1,120
43 4399963 NUT M16 ♫♇♩ M16 680
44 7036614 LOCKING PLATES COVER ꜡♇◐fi◓ⱪ꜠כ♩◌Ᵽכ 14,720
45 7036239 CONNECTING ROD ◖Ⱡ◒♥▫fi◓꜡♇♪ 17,000
46 3036617 ABS COVER ABS◌Ᵽכ 26,600
47 2042737 LOCKING CYLINDER ꜡♇◐fi◓◦ꜞfi♄כ 0
48 4299524 CYLINDER LINER D.60 ◦ꜞfi♄כ♫▬ꜝכ D.60 11,200
49 4299523 PISTON D.60 Ⱨ☻♩fi D.60 6,040
50 4392956 SCREW 6x50 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x50 440
51 4299522 SEALING RING ꜞ♇ⱪ◦כꜟ D.60 3,160
52 4399893 SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M6 240
53 4197741 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 2,920
54 4393255 SCREW STEI 10x60 P.P.5923 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x60 2,440
55 4393989 SCREW 10x50 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x50 1,840
56 4399300 SCREW 6x12 ◐ꜗ♇ⱪⱲꜟ♩ 6x12 240
57 3036606 OPERATING ARM ○Ɑ꜠כ♥▫fi◓▪כⱶ 83,800
58 3034633 BALANCE SPRING Ᵽꜝfi☻☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 14,480
59 3000599 PIN M12 L=50 Ⱨfi M12 L=50 1,280
60 7036232 VERTICAL BUSH Ᵽכ♅◌ꜟⱩ♇◦ꜙ 155,800
61 2136277 LOCKING BUSH ꜡♇◐fi◓Ⱪ♇◦ꜙ 58,600
62 3036337 KEEP PLATE ♩כ꜠ⱪⱪכ◐ 25,400
63 3036338 KEEP PLATE ♩כ꜠ⱪⱪכ◐ 23,000
64 2136240 KEEP PLATE ♩כ꜠ⱪⱪכ◐ 38,600
65 4292947 BLU SPRING 40x178 ☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 40x178 31,000
67 2139468 PIN Ⱨfi 29,600
68 3014437 BUSH Ⱪ♇◦ꜙ 1,040
69 4399957 SCREW 6x8 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x8 240



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

70 2036731 LOCKING CYLINDER ꜡♇◐fi◓◦ꜞfi♄כ 53,000
71 4398284 SCREW 10x30 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x30 840
72 2136371 ARM PIN ⱶⱧfiכ▪ 25,600
73 4197293 Y-UNION D.4 Yꜚ♬○fi D.4 3,440
74 4392955 SCREW 12x50 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x50 1,440
75 3034921 SHOCK ABSORBER RING NUT ◦ꜛ♇◒▪Ⱪ♁כⱣכꜞfi◓♫♇♩ 8,080
76 3034916 SHOCK ABSORBER ɫ13.5x40x10◦ꜛ♇◒▪Ⱪ♁כⱣכ ɫ13.5x40x10 7,240
77 4398753 WASHER D.12.5x30x3 ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.12.5x30x3 720
78 4399880 SCREW 10x40 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x40 800
79 4398944 BELLEVILLE WASHER 12.2x25x1.5 ꞉♇◦ꜗ (12.2x25x1.5) 800
80 3035641 SPRING ☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 4,120
81 4395805 WASHER DIN6319 c10.2x21x4 ꞉♇◦ꜗ  (10.2x21x4 ) 4,440
82 4393214 WASHER 14 (14,2X24X5) DIN 6319 "D" ꞉♇◦ꜗ 14 4,880
83 2037562 BLOCKING GROUP Ⱪ꜡♇◒◓ꜟכⱪ 120,400
84 4398686 SEEGER RING D.16 fi◓ D.16ꜞכ●כ◦ 240
85 4399998 WASHER 6 (6.4x12x1.6) ꞉♇◦ꜗ (M6  6.4x12x1.6) 240
86 2034871 HORIZONTAL ARM VALVE ⱱꜞ♂fi♃ꜟ▪כⱶⱣꜟⱩ 45,800
87 4193341 VALVE VP 1/8" 22 3 PN PM NO P ⱣꜟⱩ 28,800
88 4197741 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 2,920
89 4199610 SILENCER 1/8" ◘▬꜠fi◘1/8 כ" 1,040
90 4396874 SCREW 4x35 Ⱳꜟ♩ 4x35 240
91 4399903 WASHER 4x12x1.5 ꞉♇◦ꜗ (M4)⁷*6337 *250 240
92 3036424 LOCKING PLATE ADJUSTING SCREW Ⱪ꜡♇◒Ⱳꜟ♩ 4,600
93 3036431 ARM PIN ⱶⱧfiכ▪ 7,000
94 3036733 CYLINDER LINER ◦ꜞfi♄כ♫▬ꜝכ 23,800
95 4292998 SEALING RING DEM 75-631 ꜞ♇ⱪ◦כꜟ 1,840
96 3036732 FIXED PISTON ɫ75 Ⱨ☻♩fi⁷ɫ75 17,360
97 4197742 QUICK UNION 1/8" ◒▬♇◒ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 1,800
98 4396555 SCREW 6x55 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x55 520
99 4399974 STEEL SHIM ☻♅כꜟ◦ⱶ 240
100 4398657 NUT ♫♇♩ 240
101 4398582 SCREW 12x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x25 640
102 4292050 O-RING 3021 D.5.23x2.62 ꜞfi◓ D.5.23x2.62 0
103 4395014 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 880



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

104 3043756 CYLINDER FIXING PLATE ◦ꜞfi♄כ ⱪ꜠כ♩ 0
105 3002273 SPRING ☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 2,400
106 4397137 SEEGER RING D.14 fi◓ D.14ꜞכ●כ◦ 240



TAV.03  



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

01 2034899 VALVE ⱣꜟⱩ 73,600
02 2036538 QX CYLINDER ◦ꜞfi♄כ 77,800
03 2037742 TOOL BOX + MILLED TOOL ꜟכ♠♪ꜟⱲ♇◒☻ + Ⱶꜟכ♠ 409,200
04 4198618 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 4,000
05 4199610 SILENCER 1/8" ◘▬꜠fi◘1/8 כ" 1,040
06 3036539 CYLINDER SHAFT ◦ꜞfi♄כ◦ꜗⱨ♩ 21,200
07 3034845 CYLINDER LINER L=126 ◦ꜞfi♄כ♫▬ꜝכ L=126 11,960
08 3015024 FRONT FLANGE ⱨ꜡fi♩ⱨꜝfi☺ 8,120
09 3015023 FLANGE (D.75-PRF) ꜞ▪ⱨꜝfi☺ 5,520
10 3199601 BIDIRECTIONAL OIL SCRAPER (NSW20-30-6)○▬ꜟ☻◒꜠כⱤכ(NSW20-30-6) 1,320
11 4398146 STEEL SHIM 24x30x1 ⱶ 24x30x1◦ꜟכ♅☻ 1,160
12 3199599 SEEGER RING D.30 fi◓ D.30ꜞכ●כ◦ 400
13 4298822 O-RING D.68.26x3.53 ꜞfi◓ D.68.26x3.53 240
14 3034777 SPECIAL SCREW TE M8x1.25x160 ☻Ɑ◦ꜗꜟ☻◒ꜞꜙכ M8x1.25x160 880
15 4395374 NUT M8 ♫♇♩ M8 480
16 4198856 PISTON D.75 Ⱨ☻♩fi D.75 9,360
17 4399865 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M12 360
18 4398753 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 720
19 4393753 SCREW TSPEI 5x10 12.9 5933 Ⱳꜟ♩ M5x10 800
20 4293461 BALL JOINT SA 12 E Ⱳכꜟ☺ꜛ▬fi♩ 9,480
21 3010284 KNOB D.14x45 M5 ⱡⱩ D.14x45 M5 4,040
22 7034226 VALVE SUPPORT ⱣꜟⱩ◘ⱳכ♩ 10,240
23 3038546 UNIVERSAL INTEGRATED TOOL BOX ꜚ♬Ᵽכ♠ꜟ◘כꜟⱲ♇◒☻ 70,000
24 3033743 MILLED TOOL Ⱶꜟ♪♠כꜟ 93,400
25 3019306NE BACK SLIDE (TOOL FRONT SLIDE) 2 HOLESⱣ♇◒☻ꜝ▬♪ (QX)⁷⁷<2 > 4,120
26 3019305NE TOOL FRONT SLIDE (TOOL BACK SLIDE)ⱨ꜡fi♩☻ꜝ▬♪ (ⱪ꜡♥◒♃כ QX) 3,880
27 3019210 PIN Ⱨfi 3,560
28 3019212 TOOL PIN Ⱨfiꜟכ♠ 7,280
29 3017302 BUSH 12/18/6.5 (12x18x6.5) כꜝ◌ 1,760
30 3031595 THREADED TAB ⱪ꜠כ♩ 5,600
31 4198618 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 4,000
33 4393957 SCREW TSPEI 10x12 Ⱳꜟ♩ M10x12 2,960
34 4395529 SCREW STEI 12x16 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x16 600
35 4395530 SCREW STEI 12x12 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x12 600



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

36 4399957 SCREW 6x8 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x8 240
37 4399864 SEEGER RING D.12 fi◓ D.12ꜞכ●כ◦ 240
38 4399981 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 240
39 3038757 SLOT COVER ☻꜡♇♩◌Ᵽכ
40 3040282 UPPER COVER ▪♇Ɽכ◌Ᵽכ
41 4395804 WASHER DIN6319 (G)14.2x35x5 ꞉♇◦ꜗ (G) 14.2x35x5  5,640
42 4395805 WASHER DIN6319 c10.2x21x4 ꞉♇◦ꜗ  (10.2x21x4 ) 4,440
43 4399228 SCREW 10x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10X25 640
44 4398961 SCREW 8x45 Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x45 480
45 4399305 SCREW 8x12 Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x12 280
46 4398987 SELF-LOCKING NUT M5 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M5 240
47 4198285 VALVE ⱣꜟⱩ 43,200
48 2038087 SUPPORT GROUP + VALVE ◘ⱳכꜟ◓♩כⱪ + ⱣꜟⱩ 86,800
49 3019214 CONNECTING ROD ◖Ⱡ◒♥▫fi◓꜡♇♪ 34,200
50 4399829 WASHER 8 (8.4x16x1.5) ꞉♇◦ꜗ 8 240
51 4197210 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 3,680
52 4398862 NUT M8 ♫♇♩ M8 240
53 4398657 NUT M12 ♫♇♩ M12 240
54 3019198 TOUCHLESS MOUNTING TOOL(QX) ⱴ►fi♥▫fi◓♠כꜟ(QX) 110,200
55 3036541 ADJUSTING SLEEVE ▪☺ꜗ☻♥▫fi◓☻ꜞכⱩ 32,600
56 3036540 CYLINDER SHAFT ◦ꜞfi♄כ◦ꜗⱨ♩ 14,000
57 3036543 SCREW TCEI 10X20 TURNED Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x20 5,440
58 4399229 SCREW 6x10 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x10 240
59 4399998 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 240
60 3036542 PLATE ⱪ꜠כ♩ 4,400
61 4293037 SPRING ☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 520
62 4297664 SPHERE Ⱳכꜟ 560
63 3017974 S.ABSORB.RING COVER D.41 ▪Ⱪ♁כⱣכ◌Ᵽ4,440 כ
64 3002601 SHOCK ABSORBER (for MOUNTING TOOL)◦ꜛ♇◒▪Ⱪ♁כⱣכ( ) 1,680
65 4393956 SCREW TSPEI 5x6 Ⱳꜟ♩ M5x6 680



TAV.04  



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

01 2134022 BEAD BREAKERS POST ⱦכ♪Ⱪ꜠כ◌כⱳ☻♩ 163,400
02 7034028 ARTICULATION SHAFT ♩fi◦ꜗⱨꜛ◦כ꜠ꜙ◐▫♥כ▪ 98,600
03 7034032 CONNECTING ROD ◖Ⱡ◒♥▫fi◓꜡♇♪ 38,600
04 2034178 OVER-RUN CYLINDER כ♄fi◦ꜞfiꜝכⱣכ○ 60,000
05 3015023 FLANGE ꜞ▪ⱨꜝfi☺ 5,520
06 3015024 FLANGE ⱨ꜡fi♩ⱨꜝfi☺ 8,120
07 3019403 SHORT CYLINDER LINER D.75 D.75 כ♫▬ꜝכ♄fiꜞ◦♩כꜛ◦ 4,600
08 3034179 CYLINDER SHAFT ◦ꜞfi♄כ◦ꜗⱨ♩ 11,120
09 4393502 SCREW TE 8x90 Ⱳꜟ♩ 8x90 1,120
10 3199599 SEEGER RING D.30 fi◓ D.30ꜞכ●כ◦ 400
11 3199601 SCRAPER כⱤכ꜠◒☻ 1,320
12 4198856 PISTON D.75 Ⱨ☻♩fi D.75 9,360
13 4298822 O-RING D.68.26x3.53 ꜞfi◓ D.68.26x3.53 240
14 4299168 O-RING 20.29x2.62 ꜞfi◓ 20.29x2.62 240
15 4397678 FLANGED NUT M8 ⱨꜝfi☺♫♇♩ M8 240
16 4398146 STEEL SHIM ⱶ◦ꜟכ♅☻ 1,160
17 4398753 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 720
18 4399865 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M12 360
19 4197210 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 3,680
20 4399121 SCREW 6x6 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x6 280
21 3000599 PIN M12 Ⱨfi M12 1,280
22 4399865 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M12 360
23 4397738 SCREW STEI M12x30 P.P. Ⱳꜟ♩ M12x30 1,000
24 4398657 NUT M12 ♫♇♩ M12 240
25 4393989 SCREW STEI 10x50 P.P. 5923 Ⱳꜟ♩ 10x50 1,840
26 2134214 CYLINDER SUPPORT PLATE ◦ꜞfi♄כ◘ⱳכ♩ⱪ꜠כ♩ 44,000
27 7034208 LOCK U-BOLT ꜡♇◒ Ⱳꜟ♩ 27,000
28 3034223 HEX.BAR 23,000
29 4399967 NUT M10 ♫♇♩ M10 240
30 2037564 SHAFT + OVER-RUN CYLINDER ◦ꜗⱨ♩ + ○כⱣכꜝfi◦ꜞfi♄כ 191,800
32 2099665 LOCKING CYLINDER ꜡♇◐fi◓◦ꜞfi♄כ 24,200
33 4299524 CYLINDER LINER D.60 ◦ꜞfi♄כ♫▬ꜝכ D.60 11,200
34 4299522 LIP SEAL D.60 (SEALING RING) ꜞ♇ⱪ◦כꜟ D.60 3,160
35 4299523 PISTON D.60 Ⱨ☻♩fi D.60 6,040



♃▬ꜘ♅▼fi☺ꜗ⁷כ ⁷    ⁷

36 4398620 SCREW 6x45 Ⱳꜟ♩ 6x45 360
37 4398582 SCREW 12x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ 12x25 640
38 4399893 SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M6 240
39 4393862 SCREW 10x40 ╘Ⱳꜟ♩ M10x40 1,320
40 3002273 SPRING ☻ⱪꜞfi◓ 2,400
41 4299815 RADIAL BALL BEARING 20x47x14 mm ꜝ☺▪ꜟⱲכꜟⱬ▪ꜞfi◓ 4,480
42 4296944 BEARING ⱬ▪ꜞfi◓ 5,320
43 3035056 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 3,400
44 4399963 SELF-LOCKING NUT M16 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ M16 680
45 4398753 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 720
46 4197741 UNION 1/8" ꜚ♬○fi 1/8" 2,920
47 4395014 WASHER ꞉♇◦ꜗ 880
48 3032521 BEARING DOME ⱬ▪ꜞfi◓♪כⱶ 7,680
49 4399971 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 ♫▬꜡fi♫♇♩ (M10) 320
50 3019398 LOCKING PLATE ꜡♇◒ⱪ꜠כ♩ 19,440
51 3000108 CONNECTING ROD SPACER D.12x18x11.5☻Ɑכ◘כ (D.12x18x11.5) 1,680
52 4397615 SCREW TSPEI M12x25 Ⱳꜟ♩ M12x25 1,400
53 4398751 WASHER 14 (16x42x3) ZNT 6593 ꞉♇◦ꜗ 14 (16x42x3) 720
54 3002205 WASHER D.10.5x21x2 ꞉♇◦ꜗ D.10.5x21x2 240
55 3043755 RETAINING WASHER ꜗ◦♇fi◓꞉♬כ♥ꜞ
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